RAJ RISHI BHARTRIHARI MATSYA UNIVERSITY, ALWAR
TIME-TABLE OF UG SEMESTER-I EXAM 2023-24

TIME :10.00 AM TO 12:30 PM

B.Com. SEM-I B.Sc. SEM-I B.A. SEM-I B.A. SEM-I B.A. (Hons.
DAY & DATE . ( )
(REG & NC) (REG & NC) (REG) (NC) SEM-I
Monday, 5 February, 2024 VALUE VALUE
ADDED COURSE ADDED COURSE
SKILL
KIL NCEM
Tuesday, 6 February, 2024 SKILLENHANCEMENT ENHANCEMENT
COURSE
COURSE
Wednesday, 7 February, 2024 COMPULSORY COMPULSORY COMPULSORY
(AEC) ENGLISH (AEC) ENGLISH (AEC) ENGLISH
Thursday, 8 February, 2024 COMPUTER HINDI LITERATURE
SCIENCE
PHYSICS
Friday, 9 February, 2024 EAFM ECONOMICS ECONOMI
y L ZOOLOGY e
Saturday, 10 February, 2024 ENGLISH ENGLISH
LITERATURE LITERATURE
Monday, 12 February, 2024 ABST MATHS MATHS MATHS
BOTANY
SKILL 'SKILL SKILL
Tuesday, 13 February, 2024 ENHANCEMENT ENHANCEMENT ENHANCEMENT
COURSE COURSE COURSE
GEOGRAPHY -I
Wednesday, 14 February, 2024 HISTORY POL-SCIENCE-I
HISTORY-I
Thursday, 15 February, 2024 POL-SCIENCE
Saturday, 17 February, 2024 COMPULSORY COMPULSORY COMPULSORY
(AEC) HINDI (AEC) HINDI (AEC) HINDI
Monday, 19 February, 2024 GEOGRAPHY GEOGRAPHY
Tuesday, 20 February, 2024 BADM CHEMISTRY PHILOSOPHY PHILOSOPHY
PSYCHOLOGY PSYCHOLOGY
Wednesday, 21 February, 2024 SOCIOLOGY SOCIOLOGY
: DRAWING & PNT.
VALUE VALUE GPEM VALUE
Thursday, 22 February, 2024 IND. MUSIC-SITAR
ADDED COURSE ADDED COURSE ADDED COURSE
IND. MUSIC-VOCAL
PHYSICAL EDU.
Friday, 23 February, 2024 SANSKRIT SANSKRIT
Saturday, 24 February, 2024 HOME SCIENCE HOME SCIENCE
HINDI ’
Monday, 26 February, 2024 LITERATURE URDU
URDU
GEOGRAPHY -ll
Tuesday, 27 February, 2024 GEOGRAPHY POL-SCIENCE-II
HISTORY-II
PUBLIC PUBLIC
Wednesday, 28 February, 2024 L
ADM. ADM.
COMPULSORY COMPULSORY
Thursday, 29 February, 2024
wae : y (AEC) ENGLISH (AEC) ENGLISH
MILITARY
Friday, 1 March, 2024 sl POLITICAL SCI.
COMPULSORY COMPULSORY
Saturday, 2 March, 2024 e
¥ (AEC) HINDI (AEC) HINDI
Monday, 4 March, 2024 HISTORY

Notes : 01- Noguarantee is given to the candidates regarding the order of question papers.

02- Examination dates may be changed due to unavoidable circumstances.

03- Complaint against question paper(s) if any, should be submitted alongwith question paper to the University through
the Center Superintendent concerned within a week from the clate of examination for the paper concerned, after .

which no complaint will be entertained.
04- Entry in the examination centre will be closed before 10 minutes of starting the examination.

05- Time for Skill Enhancement Course's paper will be 01 Hour and for Value Added Course's and Compulsory papers it
Sl wﬂl beOZHours T At B Ll o ey I Lo e - -

- AIwar-Jan. 2024 Controller inations



